HOOD Z-AF
Ensures trouble-free operation of fans on rooftops.
Made of steel with a polymer coating.
Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n H H1 A B
Z-AF-400 400 450 490 8 12 265 301 672 774 10.15
Z-AF-450 450 500 540 8 12 280 326 742 855 12.23
Z-AF-500 500 560 600 12 12 320 367 790 910 13.88
Z-AF-560 560 620 660 12 12 335 382 860 991 15.95
Z-AF-630 630 690 730 12 12 360 406 988 1139 27.25
Z-AF-710 710 770 810 12 16 420 466 1072 1236 36.54
Z-AF-800 800 860 900 12 16 478 536 1190 1371 47.42
Z-AF-900 900 970 1015 15 16 527 582 1346 1551 69.09
Z-AF-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 655 710 1552 1789 99.81
Z-AF-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 670 725 1707 1968 118
Z-AF-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 700 755 1845 2128 136
ØD
ØD1
ØD2
B
H
A
H
1
Ø d
n
ØD
ØD1
ØD2
B
H
A
H
1
Ø d
n
ROOF ADAPTER PK-AF
Used for mounting Axis-P on rooftops.
Made of steel with a polymer coating.
Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n ØF ØF1 ØF2 Ød1 n1 A B H
PK-AF-400 400 450 490 8 12 450 500 540 8 12 580 701 115 7.2
PK-AF-450 450 500 540 8 12 500 560 600 12 12 580 701 130 7.5
PK-AF-500 500 560 600 12 12 560 620 660 12 12 640 770 140 10.3
PK-AF-560 560 620 660 12 12 630 690 730 12 12 750 920 155 14.2
PK-AF-630 630 690 730 12 12 710 770 810 12 16 750 920 170 15.1
PK-AF-710 710 770 810 12 16 800 860 900 12 16 980 1150 210 27.7
PK-AF-800 800 860 900 12 16 900 970 1015 15 16 980 1150 230 28.7
PK-AF-900 900 970 1015 15 16 1000 1070 1115 15 16 1050 1220 250 41.7
PK-AF-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 1120 1190 1270 15 20 1340 1510 280 72.5
PK-AF-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 1250 1320 1400 15 20 1340 1510 295 75.1
PK-AF-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 1400 1470 1550 15 20 1500 1700 325 91
H
ØD
ØD1
ØD2
ØFØF1ØF2
B
A
Ød1
n1
Ød
n
MOUNTING CURB SM-AF
Designed to enable fan installation on rooftops.
Made of steel with a polymer coating. The outer frames are supported for installation on the roof. The
mounting curb is equipped with a side inspection door.
Model
Dimensions [mm]
Weight [kg]
H A B C
SM-AF-400-450 600 580 692 979 50.1
SM-AF-500 600 640 760 1047 53.7
SM-AF-560-630 600 750 910 1197 61.8
SM-AF-710-800 600 980 1140 1427 74.2
SM-AF-900 650 1050 1208 1495 81.3
SM-AF-1000-1120 750 1340 1498 1784 129.4
SM-AF-1250 750 1500 1688 1974 143.1
H
C
B
A
121
blaubergventilatoren.de
FIRE SAFETY  |  2020
AXIAL SM
OKE EXTRACTION FAN
S